K21000258861

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ád	dress)	-
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	- #)
(5	,,, o to to	,
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		Par
		[V]

Office Use Only



000368006130

06/22/21+-01021--014 **30.00

2021 SEP 13 AH 7: 26

D PRUCE SEP 22 IM July 16, 2021

DEMETRIUS MURPHY 144 OLIVE TREE CIRCLE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: SCENTS BY DEMI, LLC

Ref. Number: L21000258861

We have received your document for SCENTS BY DEMI, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6842.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor II

Letter Number: 721A00016381

2021 SEP 13 NM 7: 26

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJURGE SAG	ante bu Domi	1.0	
SUBJECT: DCG	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Demetrius	Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	
	144 Olive	P TYPE CIVCLE	
		Address	
	Altumou	NFC SOVINGS FL 37.714 City/State and 2tp Code	2
	dim	is - Maliv Dhy & Mill and anim	021 S
	E-mail address: ((to be used for future annual report notification)	SEP 13
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	ω -> :
		at ()	7. HM 7:
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	26
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	✓ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is enc	us &
Mailing Addres		Street Address: Pagistration Section	
Registration S Division of C		Registration Section Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 632	7	The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, I	FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Scents by D. (Name of the Limited Iliability	emi LC			
(A Florida l	Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on	4/3/7021	and a	ssigned
Florida document number		·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limit	ed liability company ho	e <u>re</u> :		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limit	ed Liability Company," the d	esignation "LLC" or th	he abbreviation "	L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	 			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRE	<u> </u>		- 22 - 2	}
			15.	
			W. J.	* #
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<i>}</i> . ω	17a
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)				11
-			門	آليد
			C 6	_
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	office address on our r	ecords, <u>enter the r</u>	name of the n	ew registere
Name of New Registered Agent:				
Name of New Registered Agent.				
New Registered Office Address:	F . FI	ida street address		
	Enter Pior	iaa sireet aaaress		
	Cin	, Florida	Zip Code	
	City		гір Сод	Ľ

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Marcus Murphy, Sr	144 Olive Trop Circle	□Add
		Altamonte Springs, FL 32714	DKemove
			□Change
mbp_	Demetrius murphy	144 DINE Tree Circle	DAdd
		Altamonto Springs, FL 32714	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Romove.
			Add 2021 Romove AH Add
			— HADA
			□Remove
		 	□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

<u> NJO</u>				··· <u>-</u>	
					
					<u> </u>
				 	<u> </u>
					
					2.2 %
					1827 1847
					SF
					P 13
					STE.
					T. T. T.
					777
	-				7
ective date life	other than the date o	f filing:		(anti	onal)
n effective date is li	isted, the date must be spec	cific and cannot be pries not meet the appl	icable statutory filir	ore than 90 days after	onal) r filing.) Pursuant to 605.03 s date will not be listed
ecord specifies a sis filed.	delayed effective date, b	but not an effective	time, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b	o) The 90th day after th
ted Sept	ember 6		<u>_</u> .		
	Signam	MM/ or of a member/or and	horized representative	of a member	